LED HIGH BAYSERIES
LED LINEAR HIGH BAY
SPECIFICATION
RoHS
Beam
Power
Input Working
CRI

Z=type=
H= high lumen
L=standard lumenHV=200-480V P=Watts=105 XX=CCT=40-57 Y=
XSY-LHB2P105
XSY-LHB4P165
XSY
MOUNTINGSENSORTYPELUMENCCTBRAND PRODUCTCODE VOLTAGE WATTAGE
Features
◆ Lumen :130-140LM/W
◆ 120-277V / 277-480V
◆ 5 Years Warranty
◆ From 105W to 300W,With Microwave sensor /Dimming function
◆ Chain kit / Surface mounted / Pendant hanger installation optional
Product Information
Model angle Lumen Efficacy CCT Voltage Temperature (mm)
XSY-LHB2P105W-XXK-YA-EF 120° 105W 13650 130LM/W 4000-5700K 120-277V -25°C to 45°C >80 585X320X73
XSY-LHB2P165W-XXK-YA-EF 120° 165W 21450 130LM/W 4000-5700K 120-277V -25°C to 45°C >80 585X320X73
XSY-LHB2P225W-XXK-YA-EF 120° 225W 29250 130LM/W 4000-5700K 120-277V -25°C to 45°C >80 585X320X73
XSY-LHB4P165W-XXK-YA-EF 120° 165W 15750 130LM/W 4000-5700K 120-277V -25°C to 45°C >80 1170X320X73
XSY-LHB4P225W-XXK-YA-EF 120° 225W 24750 130LM/W 4000-5700K 120-277V -25°C to 45°C >80 1170X320X73
XSY-LHB4P300W-XXK-YA-EF 120° 300W 33750 130LM/W 4000-5700K 120-277V -25°C to 45°C >80 1170X320X73
XSY-LHB2P105W-XXK-HV-YA-EF 120° 105W 13650 130LM/W 4000-5700K 277-480V -25°C to 45°C >80 585X320X73
XSY-LHB2P165W-XXK-HV-YA-EF 120° 165W 21450 130LM/W 4000-5700K 277-480V -25°C to 45°C >80 585X320X73
XSY-LHB4P225W-XXK-HV-YA-EF 120° 225W 29250 130LM/W 4000-5700K 277-480V -25°C to 45°C >80 1170X320X73
XSY-LHB4P300W-XXK-HV-YA-EF 120° 300W 39000 130LM/W 4000-5700K 277-480V -25°C to 45°C >80 1170X320X73
Model nomenclature
XSY- LHB2P105 -XXK -YZ-EF
XSY-LHB4P165-XXK-HV-YZ-EF